| GARY E. WEITZEL and DEBORAH A. WEITZEL. husband and | | Page 6821 |
|--|--|--|
| JAMES M. BROWN JR. AND JEAN BROWN . OF the SULVIVO | Y or thereof | as Granto, as Trustee, as |
| WITNESSETH: | *************************************** | , as Beneticiar |
| Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to tre KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: | ustee in trust, with power of | of sale, the property |
| The Westerly 26.1 feet of Lot 3 and the East Block 14 FIRST ADDITION to the City of Klama official plat thereof on file in the office Klamath County, Oregon. | | |
| [1] - 클립스캠프램 : 이번 4박다일라고 [1842] | | New Year |
| | | |
| | | |
| in the second of | | |
| together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances as or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixture the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERSONALISMS | | |
| FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agree of the second seco | ment of grantor herein contained | l and payment of the sun |
| note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grant not sooner paid, to be due and payable | th interest thereon according to | the terms of a promissor |
| not sooner paid, to be due and nountle | the property of printers | iai ann interest nereot, i |
| becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any paid to conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained to be beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective become immediately due and nevable. | stated above, on which the fine | I installment of the note tein is sold, agreed to be I of the beneficiary, then I therein as he |
| To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and ministrict. | dates expresses | i inerein, or herein, shall |
| provement thereon; not to commit as assert and property in good condition and | repair; not to remove or demo | lish any building or im- |
| amaged or destroyed thereon and new when I good and habitable condition a | any building or improvement w | ich mary be accessed |
| requests to ioin a security of interest regulations, covenants, conditions to | and restrictions affecting the man | |
| fencies as may be deemed decirable but to the cost of | of all lien searches made by fil | enciary may require and |
| amage by fire and such other hazards on the buildings no | w or hereafter erected on the | Dioperty adains in . |
| clary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to procure any suc | er; all policies of insurance shall ch insurance and to deliver the | be delitted in surabil |
| | | |
| my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pure until the same and are the same and are the same as the same and the same are same as the same are same as the same are the same as the same are | insurance policy may be apply at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default o | he beneticiary may pro- led by beneticiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of delays have |
| the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall nader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments | insurance policy may be apply at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a same and other charges and other charges and other charges. | ne beneficiary may pro- led by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of statute here- that may be levied or |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make the professions or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing the part beneficiary may be the resident of the providence. | insurance policy may be appled at at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of assessments and other charges and other charges become passing the payment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of beneficiary with funds with a | ne beneficiary may pro- jed by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, bitch and |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a celebt secured by this truck and a contraction. | insurance policy may be apply at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of, assessments and other charges and other charges payment of any taxes, assessment beneficiary with funds with wo beneficiary with funds with a this trust deed, shall be nelected at this trust deed, shall be nelected. | ne beneficiary may pro- jed by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note |
| The same at grantor s expense. The amount collected under any fire or other ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall nader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make must or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providin ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of its debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach in the respect the entering the manner. | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a same and other charges and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment of paid, with funds with we paid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be added the of any of the covenants become | ne beneficiary may pro- ied by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, a notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, high to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of |
| The amount collected under any fire or other my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall nader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make ans or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breact the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the gra | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a same and other charges and other charges become passing beneficiary with funds with a part of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment be paid, with interest at the ratification with interest at the ratification of any of the covenants hereof intore, shall be bound to the earth. | ne beneficiary may pro- jed by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- i that may be levied or i due or delinquent and sts, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall sader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments omptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach that the payment of the payment of the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grad the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum leand constitute a breach of this trust deed. | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a same and other charges and other charges become passing payment of any faxes, assessment go beneficiary with funds with a copaid, with interest at the rate this trust deed, shall be added the of any of the covenants hereof antor, shall be bound to the same a shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed imits secured by this trust deed imits. | ne beneficiary may pro- fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- i that may be levied or i due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall adder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments can or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grantof the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum le and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 1. To proper it and details are not to the service of the service of the payment of the details. | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a same and other charges is and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of paid, with interest at the run of paid, with interest at the run of paid, with interest at the added the of any of the covenants hereof into, shall be bound to the san as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed immediately due are the sanch as well as the other cound attorney's fees actually incur | ne beneficiary may pro- jed by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneliciary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneliciary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of its debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breath interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the din any suit, ection or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expense in the surface of the state in the surface of this surface of the surfa | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a second of the charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessments and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment of the payment of the charges beneficiary with funds with we op paid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be nided the option of the covenants hereof the fample of the bound to the sand is shall be immediately due and is secured by this trust deed importantly in the security rights or powers of the security rights or powers of the sear, including any suit for the sear. | ne beneficiary may pro- ied by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, a that may be levied or a due or delinquent and ats, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, we extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sts and expenses of the red. |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments can or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grantof to the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum le and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of tististe incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's a 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect to in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or trustored in this paragraph? | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific property of the control of the charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of paid, with funds with a specific property of the covenants hereof the of any of the covenants hereof unitor, shall be bound to the sand as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed important of the covenants are controlled to the covenants are covenants. | ne beneficiary may pro- jed by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or it due or delinquent and ots, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- ests and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, overs of the red. |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments omptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of the debt secured by this frust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from bread the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grad then payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum leand constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, tees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's as 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect it in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appear all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or to trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall not ye's fees on such appeal. | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific property of the control of the charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of paid, with funds with a specific property of the covenants hereof the of any of the covenants hereof unitor, shall be bound to the sand as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed important of the covenants are controlled to the covenants are covenants. | ne beneficiary may pro- jed by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or it due or delinquent and ots, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- ests and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, overs of the red. |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall adder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make only the context of the context of the property before any part of such taxes, assessments on other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach that the property hereinbelore described, as well as the gradual for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments do the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum lea and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To sppear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect it in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may app pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or to the trial court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special property of the control of the con | ne beneficiary may pro- led by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- i that may be levied or due or delinquent and ats, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's less r judgment or decree of licitary's or trustee's at- |
| the same at grantor a expense. The amount collected under any fire or other my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make and or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing outped hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of the edit secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the grantof for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's as 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the name of the cost of the payment in the payment in the payment of the cost of the stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's as 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the name of the payment of the payment in this paragraph? In all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the property that any portion or all of the property shall be taken unde farly shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the property shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the property shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific according to the charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment and other charges payment of any taxes, assessment payment of any taxes, assessment payment of any taxes, assessment payment of any the covenants hereof that of any of the covenants hereof and to the sand as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed imple search as well as the other conditional and the sand attorney's fees actually incur the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the furtisee's attorney's fees; the am the event of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benear the right of eminent domain the monies payable as comments. | ne beneficiary may pro- fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- it that may be levied or that may be serious, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, and for such payments, payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sist and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's leed, ount of attorney's leed, ficiary's or trustee's at- |
| the same at grantor a expense. The amount collected under any fire or other any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments are or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providinent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breath interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grant of the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum le and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and detend any action or proceeding purporting to affect to in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or to triat court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under two many or anyings and long to the longer that all or any portion of the company or anyings and longer and longer to the such as the such as the later on attempt, to company or anyings and longer to that the trustee hersunder must be either on attempt, to company or anyings and longer that the trustee hersunder must be either on attempt, to company or anyings and longer th | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific property of the pr | ne beneficiary may pro- feed by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- part condemnation, bene- lation for such taking, |
| the same at grantor a expense. The amount collected under any fire or other any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments are or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providinent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breath interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grant of the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum le and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and detend any action or proceeding purporting to affect to in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or to triat court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under two many or anyings and long to the longer that all or any portion of the company or anyings and longer and longer to the such as the such as the later on attempt, to company or anyings and longer to that the trustee hersunder must be either on attempt, to company or anyings and longer that the trustee hersunder must be either on attempt, to company or anyings and longer th | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific action of the charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment and other charges payment of any taxes, assessment and this trust deed, shall be added to the of any of the covenants hereof antion, shall be bound to the sand as sealed by this trust deed important of the search as well as the other condition of the search as well as the other condition of the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the furtistee's attorney's fees: the amount of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the beneat the right of eminent domain the monies payable as compensive the included states, a title intest, the United States or any agent | ne beneficiary may pro- fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- it that may be levied or it that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, and for such payments, and for such payments, we extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sist and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- part condemnation, bene- settion for such taking, regen State Bar, a back, assurance company cutho- rey thereof, or an ascrew |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providinent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount scurred hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breath interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum leand constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To spepar in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or to trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken undeary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the company or swings and leaves the little such taken the trustee hersunder must be either on attorney, to company or swings and leaves the trustee hersunder must be either on attorney, to company or swings and leaves the trustee hersunder must be either on attorney, to company or swings and leaves the trustee hersunder must be either on attorney, to company or swings and lea | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific property of the pr | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- part condemnation, bene- liciary's or trustee's at- ficiary's or truste |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall adder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments ompily deliver receipts therefor to beneliciary; should the grantor fail to make and or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providinent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount scarred hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breat the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum leand constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To spepar in and detend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To spepar in and detend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court shall leavy's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken undeary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a company or savings and loan association authorized to de business under the laws of C d to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiari | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific accordance of the control of the | ne beneficiary may pro- need by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and ats, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- eset forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, we extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- ests and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; or condemnation of ecre- payable without pay- ests and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; for condemnation bene- mation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, nsurance company autho- cy thereof, or an escrew |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providin ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum to and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect it is any suit, ection or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or to trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court and in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be lived by the trial court and in this paragraph? I may be seen the appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under any shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of its company or swings and loan essociation authorized to do business under the laws of Cd to insure litle to real property | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific property of the pr | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or idue or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- eset forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, we extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- ests and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; beneficiary or trustee; ount of attorney's less r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- or condemnation, bene- mation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, nsurance tempony cutho- try thereof, or an excew |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make the second or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so carried hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breact the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect to it any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken undeary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a temporary stalings and loan association authorized to de business under the laws of C to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branch trustee under the laws of C to insure title to real property of t | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific according to the control of the c | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or idue or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- eset forth in the mote o and become a part of and for such payments, we extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; ount of attorney's less indigment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- our condemnation, bene- tation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, assurance tempony cuthe- rey thereof, or an escrew N, \$55. the within instru- for record on the |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providin ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of a debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breact the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all such and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be tixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be tixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be tixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be tixed by the trial court and in this paragraph? In all cases shall be taken undeary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a tromposition of th | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment and other charges become passing beneficiary with funds with we opaid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be added the opaid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be induced to the sand shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed important or, shall be bound to the sand as secured by this trust deed in the search as well as the other conditional and the search as well as the other conditional and the search as well as the other conditional and the search as the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of the search and the search of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benefit the right of eminent domain at the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain at the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain at the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain at the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain at the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain at the ment was received and of the country of the co | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or idue or delinquent and outs, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- ests and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's less r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- per condemnation, bene- eation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, nsurance sempony cutho- cy thereof, or an excew N, the within instru- for record on the |
| The same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other by indebtedness secured hereby and in such ordor as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall adder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments compily deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make the series or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providinent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of eacht secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breact the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments at the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all such sand constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titl stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To spepar in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To spepar in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in conference of the payment of the beneficiary's or the stee incurred in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under any shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a company or savings and loan association authorized | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessments and other charges become passing beneficiary with funds with who paid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be noted that fine the covenants hereof the of any of the covenants hereof antor, shall be bound to the sans as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed impossing the search as well as the other conduction of the sans secured by this trust deed in the search as well as the other conduction of the search as well as the other conductions and attorney's fees actually incur the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the futustee's attorney's fees; the antifice event of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benefit the right of eminent domain in the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain in the monies payable as compensive the individual states, the United States or any agent of the County of t | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's less r judgment or decree of ficiary's or trustee's at- per condemnation, bene- tation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, nsurance sempony cuthe- ext the within instru- for record on the |
| the same at grantor a expense. The amount collected under any fire or other my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invelidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes assessments of the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments one or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providin ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of each secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breatism interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grantor fail to the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all such states incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and detend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and detend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the interest of the payment of the beneficiary or trustee may appeat all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or the trial court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court and in the trial court and in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the trial court and the payment of the court of the property shall be taken under any shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a company or savings and loan association authorized to de business under the laws of C d to insure title to read property of this state, its subsidiar | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a specific and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of any taxes, assessment of paid, with interest at the rather of any of the covenants hereof antor, shall be bound to the sans a shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed into a secured by this trust deed in the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the first event of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benefit trustee's attorney's fees the another event of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benefit the right of eminent domain of the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain of the monies payable as compensive the United States, a title in the tight of eminent domain of the monies payable as compensive the United States or ony agent of the Country of the cou | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sits and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee: oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- part condemnation, bene- tation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, assurance sempony cuthe- ry thereof, or an escrew The within instru- for record on the 19 |
| my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sesses upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments can or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providin ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of its interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the granted of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all such payments of the honopayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all such each of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of titlestee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the interest as and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or the trust costs, and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or the trust court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall ney's lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under its court of the relations of the series of the payable to real property of this state, its subsidicates, affiliates, agents or branch titleensed under ORS 596.505 to 696.585. TRUST DEED PAGE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special control of the cont | ne beneficiary may pro- ided by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- per condemnation, bene- sation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, nsurance sempony author by thereof, or an escrew The within instru- for record on the All, and recorded No |
| The same at grantor a expense. The amount collected under any tire or other my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ander or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make the sens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount accured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of edebt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach of the interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grantor for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum le and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till state incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's an 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appear by all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or the straid court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall nearly see so usuch appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under a trust of the property of this state, its subsidicates, affiliates, agents or branch the little payable of the property of this state, its subsidicates, affiliates, agents or branch till censed under Ors 596.505 to 696.535. TRUST DEED PACE RESERYED PACE RESERYED PACE RESE | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special control of the cont | ne beneficiary may pro- led by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee: oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- part condemnation, bene- liciary's or trustee's at- for condemnation, bene- tation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, assurance sempony author y thereof, or an escrew The within instru- for record on the 19 Al., and recorded No |
| in indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make one or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so cared hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of its debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breast in interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the graund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments did the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum to the new payor of the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments did the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appeal all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall nay's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under its payagraph 7 in all cases shall be lived by the trial court and in the payagraph 7 in all cases shall be lived by the trial court and in the trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hersurder must be either on atterney, it company or savings and long agreed that | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special and other charges become passing and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment and other charges beneficiary with funds with who paid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be noted that this trust deed, shall be noted to the sans a shall be immediately due and as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed immediately due and atterney's fees actually incur the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the function of all the event of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benefit the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the including any suit for the first the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and th | ne beneficiary may pro- led by beneficiary upon fire amount so collected, r notice of default here is that may be levied or due or delinquent and ats, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee; oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's less r judgment or decree of ficiary's or trustee's at- per condemnation, bene- ficiary's or trustee's at- ficiary's or frustee's at- ficiary's or frustee's at- ficiary's or frustee's attorney's these or condemnation, bene- sation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, nsurance sempony suthe- cy thereof, or an excew The within instru- for record on the as fee/file/instru- ption No |
| ry indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall ader or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes sessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments omptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make may or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing ent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount scured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach in interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore described, as well as the grant of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sum le and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of till stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's at a may suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may apply any all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or intoned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary for trustee may apply all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or future that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under any shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a trial court, grantor turther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall not the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of a trial court grantor trustee hereby the state, its subsidicates, affiliates, agents or brone of the property of this state, | insurance policy may be applied at option of beneficiary the en not cure or waive any default of a special and other charges become passing and other charges become passing payment of any taxes, assessment and other charges beneficiary with funds with who paid, with interest at the rat this trust deed, shall be noted that this trust deed, shall be noted to the sans a shall be immediately due and as shall be immediately due and as secured by this trust deed immediately due and atterney's fees actually incur the security rights or powers of ear, including any suit for the function of all the event of an appeal from any adjudge reasonable as the benefit the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the including any suit for the first the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain a the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and the monies payable as compensive the right of eminent domain and th | ne beneficiary may pro- led by beneficiary upon tire amount so collected, r notice of default here- is that may be levied or due or delinquent and its, insurance premiums, hich to make such pay- e set forth in the note o and become a part of and for such payments, ne extent that they are payable without notice, mediately due and pay- sis and expenses of the red. beneficiary or trustee: oreclosure of this deed, ount of attorney's fees r judgment or decree of liciary's or trustee's at- part condemnation, bene- liciary's or trustee's at- for condemnation, bene- tation for such taking, regen State Bar, a bank, assurance sempony author y thereof, or an escrew The within instru- for record on the 19 Al., and recorded No |



which sie in vices of the amount required to pay all reasonable, costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by frantor of the control of the part of the

and that the grantor will warrant and forever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are foreign their, legatees, devisces, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and birds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisces, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and birds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisces, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and birds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisces, administrators, executors, (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, and the content of the conten

| if the construing this state in the singular shall be taken to meet all the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to meet all the made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally made, assumed and implied to make the grantor has executed IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed a time provision of the second p | GARYE. WEITZEL DEBORAH A. WEITZEL |
|--|--|
| disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1317, | Marstk)ss. 3/4 ,1994 edged before me on 3/4 ,1994 ORAH A. WEITZEL ,19 ,19 , |
| by | |
| OFFICAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014755 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1995 | Access Hospital Public for Oregon |

| | 54 |
|--|--|
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. | |
| STATE OF OREGON. | the 4th Ga |
| Filed for record at request of Mountain Title co March A.D., 19 94 at 10:44 o'clock A.M., and on Page on Page | duly recorded in Vol. M94 |
| Filed for record at request of P 10 94 at 10:44 o'clock A M., and | 7.093 |
| March A.D. 17 | 0041 |
| THE PARTY OF THE P | Consty Clerk |
| | lene Mallie rolds |
| | |
| FEE \$15.00 | |
| | The second secon |
| 지수는 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는데 그는 사람들이 다른 사람들이 가장하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 가장하는 것이 되었다면 하는데 그렇게 되었다면 하는데 되었다면 | and the same of th |